2016/0256
2017/0494
2012/0369
2016/0192
2019/0315
2019/0361
2019/0412
2020/1029
2020/1003
2018/0084
2009/0205/1
2017/0474
2014/0440
2018/0414
2019/0465
2018/0044
2018/0201
2018/0302
2014/0072
2014/0094
2014/0125
2014/0158
2014/0165
2014/0249
2014/0251
2014/0255
2014/0412
2014/0438
2014/0459
2014/0463
2014/0903
2015/0010
2015/0065
2015/0082
2015/0100
2015/0110
2015/0113
2015/0123
2015/0128
2015/0176
2015/0188
2015/0189
2015/0218
2015/0231
2015/0249
2015/0262

Mpe3nme n nve
CrankoBuh Tamapa
Manuh HukonuHa
[Oukosuh Carba
Tauunh Anekca
Hwukonuh Teogopa
Wnuh Urop
[Nasnagosuh HeseHa
CraHojesuh BukTopuja
Crenanvh Jasug
Metposuh Munuua
Munuuh JoBaHa
MapuHkoBuh Anekcangpa
3apaskoBuh AnekcaHapa
Bnauuh [paromunp
hanuh Tamapa
hepuh Munexa
ApamoBuh AHa
ByHuh lNopaH
MaBnosuh AHhena
Hwukonuh HeBseHa
Hawwvh AnekcaHaap
Mwunuh BojaH

3pakvh Munow
dunuh Munena
Epuyesuh JosaH
OrneHoBuh Mapko
O6peHoBuh Munoww
Benojuua KatapuHa
hypuh Capa
Jepemwnh Hukona
Mwunetuh BojaH
Tapuh CnobopaH
CreaHoBuh XKapko
BykomaHoBuh TujaHa
MwuTtposuh HeeHa
Topoposwuh CphaH
Barsapesuh Munuua
Munuesuh Bnagnmup
Byjuh Xersko

Bocuh AHhenka
Hukonuh Mcmpopa
Bykojesuh JosaH
Papojuuunh ywan
Jlasvh AHgpea
MwurbkoBrh Munuua
ByukoBuh Tomucnas

Konoksujym

~

N oo oo

4.5

10

3.5

1. 3aparak (ML/R) 2. 3apartak (NM/ES)
11
35
29
23
25

14
29
34
18

19.5

30
28
35
35
35

30
35

YKynHo

OueHa
44
67
64
40
66.5

55
31
64
57.5

22.5

~N o NN o

oONOIO

KomeHTap

Hema muH. 6p. noeHa Ha 1. 3agatky



2015/0370
2015/0416
2015/0459
2015/1001
2016/0053
2016/0066
2016/0091
2016/0113
2016/0158
2016/0162
2016/0167
2016/0170
2016/0176
2016/0178
2016/0180
2016/0182
2016/0196
2016/0199
2016/0211
2016/0219
2016/0229
2016/0234
2016/0293
2016/0304
2016/0312
2016/0330
2016/0351
2016/0371
2016/0377
2016/0419
2016/0420
2016/0441
2016/0446
2016/1002
2016/1045
2017/0022
2017/0045
2017/0072
2017/0100
2017/0115
2017/0131
2017/0135
2017/0196
2017/0205
2017/0219
2017/0266
2017/0268

KoHauh Oparo
Paposuh Cawlka
Boxuh AnekcaHgpa
JInunnuh Hemara
lopguh Oparana
YykypaHoBuh bojaHa
Kawwuh Munena
MejoBnh Mapko
Lanowunh JeneHa
Mmyxosuh Munuua
MBkosuh Mapko
BopucaereeBuh Ana
CraHkoBuh JeneHa
hokuh Anekca
Bo3neHoBmh Odparvua
MpoweBckn Bruoneta
Myree3esnh Hukona
Mwunukuh Munuua
NaTtnHosmh Munuua
Owmeposuh 3nara
Opynosuh Hukona
Kactpartosuh AHgpea
Anyposuh CtedaH
Bupwjesnh BnagaH
MapuHkosuh Mapuja
Metposuh Kpnctuna
‘hophesuh HukonuHa
Unuh CtedaHn
Bapatosuh JoBaHa
Jepemnh Hemama
hophesuh Muxauno
Kosaueswuh Urop
MysoBuh AHrenuHa
Hukonuh Jenena
hypuh JoBaHa
dasnujesuh JaHnen
Mwuxajnmja Munowu
JesToBuh [lecnot
Makcumosuh MapujaHa
Jakwwuh Munopag
hekuh Hophe
CrojaHoBuh CtedhaH
>XuBaguHosuh Capa
Mpepaposuh BojaHa
WrpytuHosuh Munuua
Crtanuh WpeHa
Metpuh AHgpujaHa

13.5

8.5

23

26

31

23



2017/0269
2017/0281
2017/0290
2017/0294
2017/0298
2017/0311
2017/0312
2017/0319
2017/0336
2017/0340
2017/0347
2017/0353
2017/0359
2017/0364
2017/0366
2017/0368
2017/0404
2017/0436
2017/0439
2017/0440
2017/0441
2017/0446
2017/0449
2017/0453
2017/0466
2017/0473
2017/0490
2017/0495
2017/0496
2017/1004
2017/1009
2017/1055
2017/1082
2017/1089
2017/2045
2018/0007
2018/0008
2018/0009
2018/0023
2018/0034
2018/0041
2018/0043
2018/0057
2018/0059
2018/0064
2018/0065
2018/0081

Bacuh Tamapa
Tykuh MNetap
Hoknh Muxajno
CrojagnHoB Muxajno
Babuh JeneHa
Bupgakosuh MeaHa
MacTtunosuh ®unun
Topoposwuh CphaH
Mwunowesuh Mapwja
Metposuh VBa
Jakwwuh Munuua
ThukaHosuh Hukona
Mpyjuunh Mapuja
Cnacuh dywax
EpnersaH Capa
KoTnaja Anekca
[yrmh Ucnpopa
Mwunowesuh MurbaHa
>KuBaHoBwh JoBaHa
HoHunh AHgpeja
3ekaHowuh Jlyka
Mwunukuh OajaHa
Cesavipu Jamup
Pewertap MBaH
Jlyroea Munuua
hypuh Anekca
Bacwuh Jlyka
JaHyeBuh Orba
Xamaunh Ara
JlykoBuh CpeTeH
Kycuh Bug

Josuh Mapwuo
Jesguh Oannjen
Bpakyc Hosuua
3ajuh Hemara
Hekosnh MuHa
Kecuh AHa

BojaHnh Mapko
Apcuh MuHa
hyHosuh Bawa
CrojaHoBuh Munowwu
Babuh CtedaH
Cratkoswh Jlyka
hophesuh Jlazap
Topoposwh Mapuja
Januh Muna

CaBoB HeBeHa

7.5

3.5

N =

8.5

35

53

5 Hema muH. 6p. noeHa Ha 1. 3agatky



2018/0089
2018/0097
2018/0101
2018/0117
2018/0127
2018/0129
2018/0135
2018/0140
2018/0141
2018/0147
2018/0161
2018/0171
2018/0176
2018/0179
2018/0183
2018/0193
2018/0205
2018/0213
2018/0215
2018/0219
2018/0224
2018/0225
2018/0228
2018/0229
2018/0242
2018/0247
2018/0250
2018/0252
2018/0254
2018/0255
2018/0267
2018/0274
2018/0275
2018/0277
2018/0280
2018/0287
2018/0292
2018/0300
2018/0317
2018/0322
2018/0326
2018/0328
2018/0330
2018/0331
2018/0333
2018/0334
2018/0340

Kanaba Hukona
Mwunowesuh JleHka
Metposuh AHgpuja
Bankosuh Kpcta
Tewwuh HeHa
CauToBuh HeBeHa
Mynetuh Nexa
Kpctuh AHgpeja
Kosayesuh JaHko
Berskosuh HuHa
Thypuuh Jenena
Puknh Tamapa
Bajaruh Bopuc

Kanumanyesuh AnekcaHgpa

Ahnmosuh Muxajno
[ehaHckn MunaH
Kojuh Maja
OrtbeHoBuh MNeTap
Bupakosuh JoBaHa
CrtaHvmuposuh Ypolu
TpudyHosmh AnekcaHgap
BuhaHuH Munuua
JosaHoswuh Jlasap
Hanunosuh Mapko
Mapkouh dunun
[nerbaHosuh CtedaH
Yomwuh JoBaHa
PapocasrseBuh VBaH
[parosuh Hukona
Monoswh Hukona
Hukonuh Matuja
MapjaHoBuh HeBeHa
Meposuh KpctuHa
MwunaHosuh CtedaH
Bnajosuh lNMetap
KojagmHoBuh AnekcaHgpa
Papocasrbesuh Mapuja
CrojakoBuh Munuua
Hukonuh AHgpuja
MwunyTtuHosmh HuHa
JesTrh Mapuha
MnageHosuh ®eha
MekoBuh Muxajno
MapesaHoBwuh TatjaHa
Pucosuh AHa

Bpohuh Jlyka
MwuTtpawmHosuh JoBaH

3.25

6.5

25

22

19.5

29

35

51

61



2018/0344
2018/0353
2018/0356
2018/0357
2018/0364
2018/0371
2018/0374
2018/0376
2018/0386
2018/0440
2018/0450
2018/0452
2018/0466
2018/0470
2018/0481
2018/1003
2018/1018
2018/1019
2018/1032
2018/1043
2018/1046
2018/1053
2018/1069
2019/0018
2019/0019
2019/0044
2019/0057
2019/0078
2019/0097
2019/0104
2019/0118
2019/0125
2019/0129
2019/0137
2019/0155
2019/0159
2019/0174
2019/0192
2019/0197
2019/0200
2019/0218
2019/0231
2019/0243
2019/0255
2019/0259
2019/0264
2019/0269

Bnawwuh NeoHa
Topoposuh Munuua
Hukonuh Mapko
Kpownap AnekcaHgpa
Anekcuh Maja
CreBaHoBuh MBaHa
Paposuh Hena
Bykosuh Hemamna
Bupocasrbesuh dunun
CrojaHoBuh [OparaH
Jlasuh [noHa
Teocunosuh AHka
Mwunowesuh Ava
Mapunosuh Munexa
CraHkoBuh MurbaH
Bapah Hukona
Metposuh KpnctuHa
Bacuh Haga
MapwuHkoBuh JeneHa
KpcTtajuh AnekcaHgpa
Jejuna hopha
Januhesuh Ncupopa
Opawvh Anekca
Tepkosuh Mapko
CraHkoBuh Hukonuja
MuTuh Anekcangpa
Koctuh Munuua
LiBeTkoBuh Hepa
Bykobpat bojaH
KoBaueBuh AnekcaHaap
Benowesau AHhena
Majuh MNaene
JankoBuh OrtwseH
LWyjoosuh Oywuua
Tewwuh AHgpuja
Mwunenkosuh Mapuja
KHexxeBuh boxuaap
Papojuunh OrtbeH
O6penuh Jlyka
Opyenvh y6paBka
Bykosuh AHrenuna
Angpuh Huha
Axhenuh laHuno
Munekuh Anekca
Teocunosunh MurbaHa
Jby6ojesuh JleHa
Ypowesuh Matuja

5.5

10

5.5

9.5

4.75

31

31

35

11

28

35

30

64.5

19

35.75

70

43



2019/0272
2019/0277
2019/0282
2019/0287
2019/0292
2019/0295
2019/0297
2019/0300
2019/0302
2019/0310
2019/0320
2019/0325
2019/0335
2019/0356
2019/0374
2019/0379
2019/0391
2019/0392
2019/0393
2019/0415
2019/0421
2019/0430
2019/0479
2019/0485
2019/1030
2019/1034
2019/1048
2019/1052
2019/1053
2019/1054
2019/1072
2019/1075
2019/1086
2019/1098
2019/1099
2020/1001
2020/1016
2020/1027
2020/1028
2020/1044
2020/1045
2020/1064
2020/1076
2020/1100
2021/1059
2021/1098
2021/1101

Inumntpujesuh JosaHa
Koctuh AHa

honvh Teogopa
O6peHoBuh Munow
dununosuh AHgpea
TomoBuh Ana
JaHkoBwuh YHa
Makcuh HeseHa
Berbkosuh XKusojuH
MwunyTtuHosuh Teogopa
KowyTtunh Hura
Papoununh Maja
BawwToBaHoBvh JoBaHa
Mape3saHoBuh Bara
PepnaH CtedaH
Mowmupcku OparaHa
Oenvh JeneHna

Oyxvh Oasung

Mepwh Haha
XKueaHosuh Munuua
LiBnjetnh AHgpuja
MwuTtposuh Hukonuja
Bnarojesvh BorgaH
JosaHosuh AHhena
BermskoBuh CtedaH
MapueTtuh Muxauno
Mpakoswuh Anekca
EpenuHckun Jasug
ApaHnhenosuh AHgpuja
KoHauh JeneHna
Hewwh Tujana
TaHnacujesmh Munow
MayHkoBuh CTpaxuha
Epuerosuh KatapunHa
Thoposwuh Togop
l'ynac Hukona
CraHkoBuh Ypolu
Bykuhesuh Matuja
Metposuh OaHuno
MacTunoswuh CtedaH
Paunyesuh Hukona
MwunyHosuh CtedaH
JaHkoswuh Nnuja
JosaHoswh Axhena
Tomawesuh Munuua
Mepwh JakoB
MBaHoBuh Codmja

4.5

23

29

31

34

26

35

27

30

67.75

57

52.5

35

72

5 Hema muH. 6p. noeHa Ha 1. 3agatky



2021/2003
2022/1112
2022/2005
2010/0167
2010/0276/1
2011/0090
2011/0092
2011/0155
2011/0183
2011/0242
2011/0267
2011/0351
2011/0421
2012/0090
2012/0201
2012/0220
2012/0242
2012/0260
2012/0263
2012/0405
2012/0435
2013/0162
2013/0185
2013/0226
2013/0272
2013/0279
2013/0379
2013/0398
2013/0412
2013/0424
2013/0430
2013/0469
2013/0483
2013/0579
2013/0584
2013/0708
2013/0961
2013/1399
2013/1421
2014/1469
2014/1483
2014/1579
2014/1584
2014/1708
2015/1024
2016/2042
2017/2038

Tpamna Anekca 1
LiBujetnh Angpuja 8.5
Tomuh Cama

ByHumh Patko

Jokuh Jynuja

Mwunojesnh Muxauno
[o6pocaerbesmh MunoLu
JaHkosuh Tomucnas
Kpumap Cpeto
HacTescku bnaroje
KHnexewuh TaTjaHa
BykawunHosuh Munax
Bpatyreesuh Xapko
Thynaduh Oasvg
Cpehkouh Mapko
Anekcuh CtedaH
JosaHoBwuh Berbko
WkoHnh Hukona

TNykmh Munow

MaHavnh Hematrba
Topoposwh 3opaHa
Mwuxajnosuh JoBaHa
Heposuh dunun

Cumuh JosaH

Metpos [paraHa
Mwunowesuh Mapuxa
Typuvh ®unun
MaHnToBMh Muxauno 0
Monos Mapko

Oparosuvh Munoww

Josuh AHhena
MwjaTosuh JoBaHa
Mopunh OejaH

TyuoBuh Hemara
MpubakosBuh KatapuHa
MuTuh Hukona

Mewwh Mpegpar

Butac Mapko
Bpatyrsesuh XKapko
MwjaTosuh JoBaHa
Mopuunh ejaH

Tyuosuh Hemama
Mpubakosuh KatapuHa 8
MuTuh Hukona
OoctaHuh MeTap
HosakoBuh CtedaH
Lewesnh Munowu

21

23

44



2016/0319  Bykwwposuh Codwja
20150226 MeawosuhAnekca
2017/0176  BywhesuhPawo 0
2015/0197  ByjoswhHepa 0o 2 3

]

2014/0223

2018/1040 Kuexosuh Hewawa 10
2019/0345 Crojavosuh Awhena 0 35 25

2014/1588 Mporymwnay Twiawa 10
]
25
2019/1044 Papocarvesuh Karapwwa 95




























